
The Autowise V16 sweeper is a new product range jointly developed by Hualin and BYD.It is a new 

multifunctional vehicle that integrates flushing, sweeping and garbage collection for diäerentusers. It 

can be widely used in city roads,higways and tunnels with high eäiciency.When sweeping,it can recycle 

the sewage produced by high-pressure flushing and sweeping at the same time,avoiding secondary 

pollution.

6.1m³

6.5m³

15,150kg

720kg

3.5m

W: 2,500 mm/ H: 3,260 mm/ L: 8,265 mm

Fresh Water tank capacity

Hopper capacity

Base weight

Payload

Maximum cleaning width

Dimensions

Measurements:

Autowise  V16

Features：

Designed for heavy duty tasks

Measurement


